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Holidays Date
Vacations
1. Republic Day 26 Jan Tue
2. |Holi 29M M
: = - 1 & 25 Jan, 1 to 30 Jun, 13 & 14 Oct, 3 & 5 Nov and 27 to 31
3. | Good Friday 02 Apr Fri Dec 2021.
4. Ram Navami 21 Apr Wed
5.... | Mahavictayanti =5 Sun Court working days are 215 in the Calendar Year 2021.
6 Id-Ul-Fitr 14 May Fri
7 Budha Purnima 26 May Wed
8. | Id-Ul-Zuha (Bakrid) 21 Jul Wed Holidays for Idu'IFitr, Idu'lZuha, Muharram and Id-e-Milad are
N [ —— 15 Aug Sun subject to change depending upon sighting of the Moon.
10. | Muharram 19 Aug Thu
11. | Janmashtami 30 Aug Mon
e B The Tribunal shall remain closed for vacations and Registry will
12." | Mahatma Gandhl's Birthday 02 Oct Sat function during vacation(s) except Saturdays, Sundays and
13. | Dussehra 15 Oct Fri Gazetted Holldays.
Milad-Un-Nabi or Id-e-Milad (Birthday of
1% Prophet Mohammed) 19 Ot T
15. | Diwali (Deepavali) 04 Nov Thu
: By Order
16. | Guru Nanak Birthday 19 Nov Fri - Court Vacation(s) y

. (Dr Chetna)
“17. | Christmas Day 25 Dec sat - G. Holiday(s) Registrar




